ORDERING INFORMATION
HPDL PENDANT
STANDARD FEATURES
• Heavy gauge spun aluminum housing
• UV stabilized acrylic reflector
• All hardware stainless steel
• 5 year limited warranty
• Dimming      driver(s) 0-10V
• Operating temperatures 40 degrees C/104
degrees F
• Buy American Act
• ETL listed and tested to UL Standard No.
1598 and CSA Listed for damp location
indoor location
SERIES MODEL SIZE STYLE VOLT LIGHT SOURCE LUMENS CCT COLOR MOUNTING COMMON OPTIONS SPECIFIC OPTIONS
HPDL 500
812
DT: Dome Top
RT: Round Top
120-277UNV
347-480UNV
2X PLT 32 3840 TAL: Textured Aluminum
TBK: Textured Black
TBZ: Textured Bronze
TWH: Textured White
CBXX: Black Cord &
Canopy, Specify Length
CWXX: White Cord &
Canopy, Specify Length
ACXX: Aircraft Cable &
Canopy, Specify Length
SMXX: Stem & Canopy,
Specify Length
HHCP-BK: Hook Hanger,
Black Cord & Plug
HHCP-WH: Hook
Hanger, Black Cord
& Plug
CFL: Clear Flat Lens
PCR: Polycarbonate
Refractor
RMB: Remote Mount
Ballast
EM: Emergency Back-up
Power Supply
DC: Dual Cable Suspen-
sion & Curly Cord (FT
ONLY)
OS: Occupancy Sensor**
EMI: Integral, Suspended
Back-up Power Supply
WG: Wire Guard
SC30: 30 Degree Hang
Straight
SF: Single Fuse
BT = Bluetooth sensor
RD = Remote dimming
PE = Photocell installed
at factory
MS = Motion sensor
CC = Coil Cord
2X PLT 42 5120
35W*
4500 3500
4600 4000
4900 5000
816
4X PLT 32 7680
4X PLT 42 10240
35W
4500 3500